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Super Scholarship Saturday 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, October 16
Presenter/Panelist E-mail Contact Information

· NCAA/Athlethic Scholarships
Mr. Barrington Huntley- bhuntley@ncaa.org

· Scholarship Essays Tips and Tricks
Ms. Ebony Payno- ebonypayno@succeedwithdrive.com
Mrs. Tonya Clinton- tonya.clinton@henry.k12.ga.us

· Scholarship Types
CollegeBoard Opportunity Scholarships
Mrs. Penny Damianeas- pdamianeas@collegeboard.org 
Mr. Cale Golden- cgolden@collegeboard.org 

ROTC Scholarships
Lt. Col. Michael Brown- michael.brown@henry.k12.ga.us

Stokes Educational Scholarship Program
stokes@uwe.nsa.gov 

· Financial Aid and HOPE & Zell Miller Scholarship
Mrs. Mendi Morrow- mendim@gsfc.org
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